Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

ETC_bro_en_3606-6970-12_v0500.indd   10 20.11.2017   12:10:46
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ETC Compact TV Analyzer  11
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Compact TV Analyzer, up to 3.6 GHz R&S®ETC 2116.5000.04
Compact TV Analyzer, up to 8 GHz R&S®ETC 2116.5000.08
Accessories supplied
USB cable, quick start guide and CD-ROM with R&S®ETCView PC software and documentation
Hardware option
FPGA Extension Board R&S®ETC-B300 2116.5230.02
MPEG Decoder Board R&S®ETC-B280 2116.5252.02
Software options
RF Preselection, up to 3.6 GHz R&S®ETC-K1 2116.5098.02
RF Preselection, up to 8 GHz R&S®ETC-K1 2116.5181.02
Tracking Generator with Scalar Network Analysis, up to 3.6 GHz R&S®ETC-K10 2116.5169.02
Tracking Generator with Scalar Network Analysis, up to 8 GHz R&S®ETC-K10 2116.5175.02
Phase, Group Delay Measurement R&S®ETC-K180 2116.5130.02
DVB-T/DVB-H Analysis R&S®ETC-K140 2116.5100.02
ISDB-T Analysis R&S®ETC-K160 2116.5117.02
DVB-T2 Analysis (requires R&S®ETC-B300) R&S®ETC-K240 2116.5123.02
Software application tools for DVB-T2, DVB-T/H and ISDB-T
Broadcast Drive Test Software Access R&S®ETC-K930 2116.5146.02
Automatic Transmitter Measurement, TXCHECK R&S®ETC-K940 2116.5152.02
External accessories
GPS Receiver R&S®HA-Z240 1309.6700.03
Directional Power Sensor, 25 MHz to 1 GHz R&S®FSH-Z14 1120.6001.02
Directional Power Sensor, 200 MHz to 4 GHz R&S®FSH-Z44 1165.2305.02